
2020-2021 DARIEN HIGH SCHOOL HEAD COACH CONTACT LIST

SPORT HEAD COACH STARTING DATE EMAIL

FALL SPORTS

Cheerleading Shana McNamee 27-Aug-20 smcnamee@darienps.org

Cross Country -Boys Tyson Kaczmarek 27-Aug-20 nosyt13@aol.com

Cross Country -Girls Steve Norris 27-Aug-20 runtheroost@gmail.com 

Field Hockey Mo Minicus 27-Aug-20 Mominicus@hotmail.com

Football Mike Forget 24-Aug-20 coachforget90@gmail.com

Soccer - Boys Jon Bradley 27-Aug-20 JonathanBradley@usa.net

Soccer - Girls Leigh Parsons 27-Aug-20 bwsoccer777@gmail.com

Swim/Dive - Girls Marj Trifone 27-Aug-20 mtrifone@darienps.org

Volleyball - Girls Laurie LaRusso 27-Aug-20 llarusso@darienps.org

WINTER SPORTS

Basketball - Boys Charoy Bentley 19-Jan-21 charoy.bentley@gmail.com

Basketball - Girls Melba Chambers 19-Jan-21 melchambers217@gmail.com

Cheerleading Shana McNamee 19-Jan-21 smcnamee@darienps.org

Gymnastics - Girls Judith Zakim 19-Jan-21 judyzakim@gmail.com

Ice Hockey - Boys Macdonald Budd 19-Jan-21 embudd88@optonline.net 

Ice Hockey - Girls James Tropsa 19-Jan-21 bluelinesportinc@aol.com

Indoor Track - Boys Tyson Kaczmarek 19-Jan-21 nosyt13@aol.com

Indoor Track - Girls Steve Norris 19-Jan-21 runtheroost@gmail.com 

Skiing - Coed Brian Zeyer 19-Jan-21 bzeyer@darienps.org

Squash - Girls
Hugh Underhill &           

Wick Clothier 19-Jan-21

hugh.underhill@yahoo.com                    

wick.clothier@gmail.com

Squash - Boys
Hugh Underhill &           

Wick Clothier 19-Jan-21

hugh.underhill@yahoo.com                    

wick.clothier@gmail.com

Swim/Dive - Boys Liz Blau 19-Jan-21 swimlizzieb@gmail.com

Wrestling - Coed Greg Lewis 19-Jan-21 GLewis@StamfordCT.gov

SPRING SPORTS

Baseball Mike Scott 20-Mar-20 mscott@darienps.org

Golf - Boys Tom O'Donnell 20-Mar-20 teeod4@gmail.com

Golf - Girls Brian Zeyer 20-Mar-20 bzeyer@darienps.org

Lacrosse - Boys Jeff Brameier 20-Mar-20 jbrameier@darienps.org

Lacrosse - Girls Lisa Lindley 20-Mar-20 grizonline@yahoo.com

Outdoor Track - Boys Tyson Kaczmarek 20-Mar-20 nosyt13@aol.com

Outdoor Track - Girls Steve Norris 20-Mar-20 runtheroost@gmail.com 

Rugby John McCarthy john.mccarthy@lighthousepartners.com

Sailing Warren Costikyan Costikyans5@optonline.net

Softball Nick DeMaio 20-Mar-20 ndemaio@darienps.org

Tennis - Boys Hugh Underhill 20-Mar-20 hugh.underhill@yahoo.com

Tennis - Girls Anne-Lise Brown  20-Mar-20 albdjb@aol.com

Volleyball - Boys Laurie LaRusso 20-Mar-20 llarusso@darienps.org
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